Monday, April 4
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 5
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 6
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 7
8 a.m.

Pre-Tournament Interview Room Schedule

Vaughn Taylor

Paul Chaplet, Cheng Jin

Zach Johnson

Jim Herman

Dustin Johnson

Henrik Stenson

Joint Press Conference, the Masters Tournament, the United States
Golf Association, The R&A and the PGA of America

Jason Day
Adam Scott
Bubba Watson
Bryson DeChambeau
Rory Mcllroy
Phil Mickelson
Jordan Spieth
Rickie Fowler
Justin Rose
Jack Nicklaus
Tom Watson

GWAA Annual Meeting
William Porter Payne
Chairman, Augusta National Golf Club and the Masters Tournament

Jack Nicklaus, Gary Player
Immediately following the Honorary Starters Ceremony



