## **Pre-Tournament Interview Room Schedule**

Monday, April 4	
12:30 p.m.	Vaughn Taylor
1:00 p.m.	Paul Chaplet, Cheng Jin
1:30 p.m.	Zach Johnson
2:00 p.m.	Jim Herman
2:30 p.m.	Dustin Johnson
3:00 p.m.	Henrik Stenson
4:30 p.m.	Joint Press Conference, the Masters Tournament, the United States
	Golf Association, The R&A and the PGA of America

## Tuesday, April 5

10:30 a.m.	Jason Day
11:00 a.m.	Adam Scott
11:30 a.m.	Bubba Watson
12:30 p.m.	<b>Bryson DeChambeau</b>
1:45 p.m.	<b>Rory McIlroy</b>
2:30 p.m.	Phil Mickelson
3:00 p.m.	Jordan Spieth
3:30 p.m.	<b>Rickie Fowler</b>
4:00 p.m.	Justin Rose
4:30 p.m.	Jack Nicklaus
5:00 p.m.	Tom Watson

## Wednesday, April 6

9:00 a.m.	GWAA Annual Meeting
11:00 a.m.	William Porter Payne
	Chairman, Augusta National Golf Club and the Masters Tournament

Thursday, April 7	
8 a.m.	Jack Nicklaus, Gary Player
	Immediately following the Honorary Starters Ceremony